

MACC 18 of 2020

Order dt 13.01.2026

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner as last chance.

No show cause file by the petitioner. One application filed by the ld advocate for the petitioner praying for time to file show cause.

PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 09.03.2026 for filing show cause by the petitioner as last chance.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. -1, Alipurduar.
J.O. Code W.B. 01009